Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

06:00

Ringnummer

~N N R W

232-23-1398
232-23-1399
172-22-0657
111-23-0462
076-20-1069
172-22-0707
172-23-0816

20-07-2024 fra GARLSTORF

Antal duer: 38
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 10:23:33 1.500,09
A 10:24:05 1.497,07
A 09:52:03 1.455,24
A 09:54:43 1.443,72
A 10:11:20 1.437,33
A 09:56:40 1.426,85
A 10:01:55 1.400,75

1/4
2/4
1/4
1/ 4
1/3
2/ 4
2/ 4

Forening Navn

232
232
172
172
076
172
172

IOUNUT TITIREZ
IOUNUT TITIREZ
BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 22-07-2024

Preemie

Praemicklasse

1.000
998
970
962
958
951
934



